
Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.

Marathon
1. 410 ANTONACCI, ANDREA ASD BUMBASINA RUN ASSM 1. 2:39:34 3:47 --
2. 509 LAVEZZATO, FABRIZIO PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING ASSM 2. 3:08:58 4:29 +29:23
3. 487 NUZZI, ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 1. 3:17:47 4:42 +38:12
4. 467 BALZARETTI, CHRISTIAN NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM45 1. 3:17:51 4:42 +38:16
5. 420 RACCA, GIANCARLO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM55 1. 3:22:11 4:48 +42:36
6. 484 BERNABE, SEBASTIEN RUNCARD FIDAL SM40 1. 3:27:23 4:56 +47:48
7. 473 TUFO, DANIELE NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM45 2. 3:32:26 5:03 +52:51
8. 423 HILAJ, MIRELA ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM ASSF 1. 3:35:17 5:07 +55:42
9. 403 PONCHIONE, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS SM55 2. 3:43:27 5:19 +1:03:53

10. 404 DELLA MALVA, BERARDINO A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO SM50 1. 3:45:03 5:21 +1:05:28
11. 469 LUNGHI, DAVIDE NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM40 2. 3:46:24 5:23 +1:06:49
12. 419 PINTO, ERIKA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA ASSF 2. 3:48:26 5:26 +1:08:51
13. 479 TOME', MANUELA PODISMO BUTTRIO ASSF 3. 3:55:31 5:36 +1:15:56
14. 287 DALBARD, MARCO ATLETICA PONT DONNAS SM50 2. 3:57:20 5:39 +1:17:45
15. 495 BARICHELLO, MERI TEAM OTC SSD ARL SF40 1. 3:58:19 5:40 +1:18:44
16. 507 LA ROSA, LUCIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM50 3. 3:59:37 5:42 +1:20:02
17. 431 CHAPELLU, ALEX ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI SM 2. 4:03:31 5:47 +1:23:56
18. 435 PELLEGRINESCHI, GABRIELE GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 SM45 3. 4:05:27 5:50 +1:25:52
19. 461 PORTALUPPI, MATTEO RICCARDO IMPOSSIBLE TARGET SM50 4. 4:09:24 5:56 +1:29:49
20. 460 PORTALUPPI, ARISH SEVERINO IMPOSSIBLE TARGET SM 3. 4:09:24 5:56 +1:29:50
21. 475 DI MAURO, GENNARO NOCERA RUNNERS FOLGORE SM60 1. 4:10:52 5:58 +1:31:18
22. 426 FILONZI, GIANCARLO ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO SM60 2. 4:13:29 6:02 +1:33:54
23. 445 TORRICELLI, WERTHER CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA SM65 1. 4:16:47 6:06 +1:37:12
24. 421 STATUTO, ROCCO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM60 3. 4:17:18 6:07 +1:37:43
25. 483 BATTILANA, PIETRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 4. 4:18:32 6:09 +1:38:57
26. 418 PELAGALLI, LEANDRO GIORGIO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM75 1. 4:18:41 6:09 +1:39:06
27. 408 BUSETTI, FABIO ASD AVIS OGGIONO SM50 5. 4:18:44 6:09 +1:39:09
28. 485 IANNUZZO, RAIMONDO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 3. 4:19:08 6:10 +1:39:33
29. 463 CANEPA, GIULIANO MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO SM70 1. 4:19:11 6:10 +1:39:36
30. 492 VITRANI, MIRKO RUNNING CLUB CESANESE SM45 4. 4:19:30 6:10 +1:39:55
31. 285 COLLODEL, LUCA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM50 6. 4:20:13 6:11 +1:40:38
32. 452 SUSINI, LUCIANO G. POD. LE SBARRE SM65 2. 4:25:09 6:18 +1:45:34
33. 449 SALA, DAVIDE EURO ATLETICA 2002 SM55 4. 4:25:49 6:19 +1:46:14
34. 406 SPANTI, FABIO A.S.DRIBBLING SM55 5. 4:26:35 6:20 +1:47:00
35. 402 FERRARI, SIMONA A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO SF40 2. 4:27:26 6:22 +1:47:52
36. 438 POZZI, ILARIA BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF45 1. 4:30:01 6:25 +1:50:27
37. 508 PRETINI, REMO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM55 6. 4:39:41 6:39 +2:00:06
38. 429 ALBERTINELLI, PAOLO UGO ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA SM55 7. 4:40:08 6:40 +2:00:33
39. 413 CERQUENI, VITTORIO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM65 3. 4:40:19 6:40 +2:00:44
40. 505 TALLARICO, ROSARIA S.CLUB LIB. SESTO SF45 2. 4:40:35 6:40 +2:01:00
41. 468 BRUSADELLI, ELENA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SF40 3. 4:40:42 6:41 +2:01:08
42. 471 MOFFA, OTTAVIO NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM55 8. 4:40:43 6:41 +2:01:08
43. 430 FASTIGARI, PAOLO ATLETICA NERVIANESE 1919 SM70 2. 4:42:16 6:43 +2:02:41
44. 491 ANTONINI, ALBERTO RUNNING CLUB CESANESE SM60 4. 4:43:10 6:44 +2:03:35
45. 454 GIACOMEL, CARLA G.P. MARCIACARATESI SF55 1. 4:50:20 6:54 +2:10:45
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Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.
46. 464 BOLOGNESI, ROBERTO MARATONETI GENOVESI SM65 4. 4:51:15 6:56 +2:11:40
47. 510 CHIZZINI, JURI ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS SM60 5. 4:54:23 7:00 +2:14:48
48. 472 TARCHINI, MAURIZIO NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SM65 5. 4:55:30 7:02 +2:15:55
49. 428 GIOVENZANA, RENATA ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE SF60 1. 5:03:59 7:14 +2:24:24
50. 488 SALVATORE, ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM70 3. 5:04:02 7:14 +2:24:28
51. 489 VIZZINI, MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 7. 5:17:16 7:33 +2:37:41
52. 482 COLOMBO, MAURIZIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM65 6. 5:19:02 7:35 +2:39:27
53. 427 CAPPUCCIO, ANGELO ATL. SANTHIA' SM50 8. 5:19:47 7:36 +2:40:12
54. 289 PAGANO, SANTO ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM SM70 4. 5:23:21 7:41 +2:43:46
55. 422 CONDO', MAURO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 9. 5:24:54 7:44 +2:45:19
56. 453 ZANOVELLO, NATALE A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM70 5. 5:24:54 7:44 +2:45:19
57. 411 ADORNETTO, FRANCESCO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM40 3. 5:24:54 7:44 +2:45:19
58. 477 PERUGINI, PAOLO NOVARA CHE CORRE SM55 9. 5:24:54 7:44 +2:45:19
59. 476 CISCATO, CARLA NOVARA CHE CORRE SF60 2. 5:24:56 7:44 +2:45:21
60. 446 NATALI, SIMONE CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D SM40 4. 5:25:57 7:45 +2:46:22
61. 432 BALLAURI, LAURA NOVARA CHE CORRE SF45 3. 5:28:25 7:49 +2:48:50
62. 405 FIORE, ALBAROSA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO SF65 1. 5:28:26 7:49 +2:48:51
63. 493 GATTU, ANGELA S.CLUB LIB. SESTO SF65 2. 5:41:09 8:07 +3:01:34
64. 416 FOCARELLI, STEFANIA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SF55 2. 5:41:09 8:07 +3:01:34
65. 409 DOMEDI, ORESTE ASD AVIS OGGIONO SM70 6. 5:43:37 8:10 +3:04:02
66. 425 RENZI, QUIRINO ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO SM60 6. 5:51:21 8:21 +3:11:46
67. 481 MARTIGNONI, ANDREA RIMINI MARATHON SM50 10. 5:52:08 8:23 +3:12:33
68. 417 NOVELLINO, RAFFAELE ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM60 7. 5:53:03 8:24 +3:13:28
69. 407 ZANABONI, MARIA RITA AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI SF65 3. 5:53:04 8:24 +3:13:29
70. 437 FURLAN, RINALDO BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM60 8. 5:56:02 8:28 +3:16:27
71. 480 NORIS, PAOLA POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO SF55 3. 5:56:02 8:28 +3:16:27
72. 486 NESCI, TOMMASO RUNCARD FIDAL SM65 7. 6:09:41 8:48 +3:30:06
73. 455 LETTIERI, ROSA G.S. SAN DAMIANESE SF70 1. 6:33:29 9:22 +3:53:54
74. 436 CERNUSCHI, ANTONIO BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM80 1. 6:56:45 9:55 +4:17:10
75. 415 COSMA, BARBARA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SF50 1. 7:13:44 10:19 +4:34:09
76. 439 TUNDO, GIUSEPPE BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM70 7. 7:13:44 10:19 +4:34:09
NC 451 LEGRAND, PAUL France ASSM 3:14:35 4:37 +35:00
NC 504 PANCHENKO, SERHII UCRAINA SM65 3:52:44 5:32 +1:13:09
NC 478 DUARTE CALLIZO, SEBASTIAN Paraguay SM 4:13:22 6:01 +1:33:47
NC 450 CHEVEREAU, MARION France SF 4:25:03 6:18 +1:45:28
NC 462 POMMEY, DIDIER Libero SM60 4:29:49 6:25 +1:50:15
NC 494 JAKOBSSON, ANNA Sweden SF35 4:57:05 7:04 +2:17:30
NC 457 RIECKS, ERIKA Germany SF65 5:20:49 7:38 +2:41:14
NC 500 MARTIN, J United States of America SM 5:20:51 7:38 +2:41:16
NC 503 WARDEN, ELLA United States of America SF 5:20:52 7:38 +2:41:17
NC 414 COLOMBERO, JEAN-MICHEL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM60 5:24:55 7:44 +2:45:20
NC 448 MOSCARDINI, WILLIAM CSMI SM65 5:30:31 7:52 +2:50:56
NC 434 TEMPELAERE, BRAM LIEVEN Belgium M16 5:56:47 8:29 +3:17:12
NC 474 COLAUTO, HUGO Netherlands SM 5:56:47 8:29 +3:17:12
NC 441 BENVENUTO, SILVIA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF45 6:14:20 8:54 +3:34:45
NC 443 ROSSO, WALTER CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SM70 6:23:23 9:07 +3:43:48
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Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pos Pett. Nome Naz. Societa Media Time Diff.

Marathon
ASSF

1. 423 HILAJ, MIRELA ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 5:07 3:35:17 --
2. 419 PINTO, ERIKA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 5:26 3:48:26 +13:09
3. 479 TOME', MANUELA PODISMO BUTTRIO 5:36 3:55:31 +20:14

SF40
1. 495 BARICHELLO, MERI TEAM OTC SSD ARL 5:40 3:58:19 --
2. 402 FERRARI, SIMONA A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 6:22 4:27:26 +29:07
3. 468 BRUSADELLI, ELENA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 6:41 4:40:42 +42:23

SF45
1. 438 POZZI, ILARIA BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 6:25 4:30:01 --
2. 505 TALLARICO, ROSARIA S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 6:40 4:40:35 +10:33
3. 432 BALLAURI, LAURA NOVARA CHE CORRE 7:49 5:28:25 +58:23

SF50
1. 415 COSMA, BARBARA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 10:19 7:13:44 --

DNF 502 TURNER, ALISON United States of America
SF55

1. 454 GIACOMEL, CARLA G.P. MARCIACARATESI 6:54 4:50:20 --
2. 416 FOCARELLI, STEFANIA ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 8:07 5:41:09 +50:49
3. 480 NORIS, PAOLA POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO 8:28 5:56:02 +1:05:42

SF60
1. 428 GIOVENZANA, RENATA ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 7:14 5:03:59 --
2. 476 CISCATO, CARLA NOVARA CHE CORRE 7:44 5:24:56 +20:57

SF65
1. 405 FIORE, ALBAROSA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 7:49 5:28:26 +7:37
2. 493 GATTU, ANGELA S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 8:07 5:41:09 +20:20
3. 407 ZANABONI, MARIA RITA AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 8:24 5:53:04 +32:14

SF70
1. 455 LETTIERI, ROSA G.S. SAN DAMIANESE 9:22 6:33:29 --

ASSM
1. 410 ANTONACCI, ANDREA ASD BUMBASINA RUN 3:47 2:39:34 --
2. 509 LAVEZZATO, FABRIZIO PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 4:29 3:08:58 +29:23

SM
1. 487 NUZZI, ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL 4:42 3:17:47 --
2. 431 CHAPELLU, ALEX ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 5:47 4:03:31 +45:44
3. 460 PORTALUPPI, ARISH SEVERINO IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 5:56 4:09:24 +51:37
4. 483 BATTILANA, PIETRO RUNCARD FIDAL 6:09 4:18:32 +1:00:44

SM40
1. 484 BERNABE, SEBASTIEN RUNCARD FIDAL 4:56 3:27:23 --
2. 469 LUNGHI, DAVIDE NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 5:23 3:46:24 +19:00
3. 411 ADORNETTO, FRANCESCO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 7:44 5:24:54 +1:57:31
4. 446 NATALI, SIMONE CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D 7:45 5:25:57 +1:58:33

SM45
1. 467 BALZARETTI, CHRISTIAN NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 4:42 3:17:51 --
2. 473 TUFO, DANIELE NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 5:03 3:32:26 +14:34
3. 435 PELLEGRINESCHI, GABRIELE GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 5:50 4:05:27 +47:35
4. 492 VITRANI, MIRKO RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 6:10 4:19:30 +1:01:38

SM50
1. 404 DELLA MALVA, BERARDINO A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 5:21 3:45:03 --
2. 287 DALBARD, MARCO ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 5:39 3:57:20 +12:16
3. 507 LA ROSA, LUCIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 5:42 3:59:37 +14:34

RaceResult System 1



Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pos Pett. Nome Naz. Societa Media Time Diff.
4. 461 PORTALUPPI, MATTEO RICCARDO IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 5:56 4:09:24 +24:21
5. 408 BUSETTI, FABIO ASD AVIS OGGIONO 6:09 4:18:44 +33:41
6. 285 COLLODEL, LUCA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 6:11 4:20:13 +35:09
7. 489 VIZZINI, MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD FIDAL 7:33 5:17:16 +1:32:12
8. 427 CAPPUCCIO, ANGELO ATL. SANTHIA' 7:36 5:19:47 +1:34:44
9. 422 CONDO', MAURO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 7:44 5:24:54 +1:39:51

10. 481 MARTIGNONI, ANDREA RIMINI MARATHON 8:23 5:52:08 +2:07:05
SM55

1. 420 RACCA, GIANCARLO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 4:48 3:22:11 --
2. 403 PONCHIONE, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 5:19 3:43:27 +21:16
3. 485 IANNUZZO, RAIMONDO RUNCARD FIDAL 6:10 4:19:08 +56:56
4. 449 SALA, DAVIDE EURO ATLETICA 2002 6:19 4:25:49 +1:03:38
5. 406 SPANTI, FABIO A.S.DRIBBLING 6:20 4:26:35 +1:04:23
6. 508 PRETINI, REMO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 6:39 4:39:41 +1:17:29
7. 429 ALBERTINELLI, PAOLO UGO ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 6:40 4:40:08 +1:17:56
8. 471 MOFFA, OTTAVIO NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 6:41 4:40:43 +1:18:31
9. 477 PERUGINI, PAOLO NOVARA CHE CORRE 7:44 5:24:54 +2:02:43

DNF 506 IULIANO, VITTORIO POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM60

1. 475 DI MAURO, GENNARO NOCERA RUNNERS FOLGORE 5:58 4:10:52 --
2. 426 FILONZI, GIANCARLO ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 6:02 4:13:29 +2:36
3. 421 STATUTO, ROCCO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 6:07 4:17:18 +6:25
4. 491 ANTONINI, ALBERTO RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 6:44 4:43:10 +32:17
5. 510 CHIZZINI, JURI ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 7:00 4:54:23 +43:30
6. 425 RENZI, QUIRINO ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO 8:21 5:51:21 +1:40:28
7. 417 NOVELLINO, RAFFAELE ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 8:24 5:53:03 +1:42:10
8. 437 FURLAN, RINALDO BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 8:28 5:56:02 +1:45:09

DNF 442 CATANIA, VINCENZO CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
SM65

1. 445 TORRICELLI, WERTHER CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 6:06 4:16:47 +24:02
2. 452 SUSINI, LUCIANO G. POD. LE SBARRE 6:18 4:25:09 +32:24
3. 413 CERQUENI, VITTORIO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 6:40 4:40:19 +47:34
4. 464 BOLOGNESI, ROBERTO MARATONETI GENOVESI 6:56 4:51:15 +58:30
5. 472 TARCHINI, MAURIZIO NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 7:02 4:55:30 +1:02:45
6. 482 COLOMBO, MAURIZIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 7:35 5:19:02 +1:26:17
7. 486 NESCI, TOMMASO RUNCARD FIDAL 8:48 6:09:41 +2:16:56

SM70
1. 463 CANEPA, GIULIANO MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 6:10 4:19:11 --
2. 430 FASTIGARI, PAOLO ATLETICA NERVIANESE 1919 6:43 4:42:16 +23:04
3. 488 SALVATORE, ANTONIO RUNCARD FIDAL 7:14 5:04:02 +44:51
4. 289 PAGANO, SANTO ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 7:41 5:23:21 +1:04:10
5. 453 ZANOVELLO, NATALE A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 7:44 5:24:54 +1:05:42
6. 409 DOMEDI, ORESTE ASD AVIS OGGIONO 8:10 5:43:37 +1:24:25
7. 439 TUNDO, GIUSEPPE BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 10:19 7:13:44 +2:54:32

SM75
1. 418 PELAGALLI, LEANDRO GIORGIO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 6:09 4:18:41 --

SM80
1. 436 CERNUSCHI, ANTONIO BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 9:55 6:56:45 --

RaceResult System 2



Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.

Half Marathon
1. 279 LO STERZO, PASQUALINO MARA' AVIS MARATHON SM45 1. 1:17:43 3:42 --
2. 238 GILARDI, FEDERICO GSA VALSESIA SM50 1. 1:26:31 4:07 +8:48
3. 259 MORTAROTTI, MAURO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 2. 1:27:07 4:08 +9:24
4. 278 ZUNCHEDDU, MATTEO POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA SM 1. 1:29:09 4:14 +11:26
5. 274 GENTILI, GRAZIANO VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 2. 1:30:32 4:18 +12:49
6. 208 CUGNACH, GINO ATL.VALLE D'AOSTA A.CALVESI SM45 3. 1:31:24 4:21 +13:41
7. 257 MAGLIOCCA, RAFFAELE RUNCARD FIDAL SM 2. 1:32:02 4:22 +14:19
8. 202 PIGLIACELLI, MORENO A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO SM35 1. 1:33:40 4:27 +15:57
9. 277 GAGLIARDI, ELENA G.P PONT SAINT MARTIN SF45 1. 1:35:13 4:32 +17:30

10. 203 BOFFA, DEBORA A.S.D. CASTLERUN SF50 1. 1:39:54 4:45 +22:11
11. 258 MIRANDA, CARLOS ALFREDO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 1. 1:42:06 4:51 +24:23
12. 262 RINAUDO, DARIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM 3. 1:42:15 4:52 +24:32
13. 280 POLESEL, ANDREA RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD SM50 3. 1:43:35 4:55 +25:51
14. 286 PISTONE, BARBARA BASE RUNNING SF50 2. 1:44:50 4:59 +27:07
15. 288 GIUSSANI, LUCA ATLETICA PONT DONNAS SM50 4. 1:45:30 5:01 +27:46
16. 260 PAGNONCELLI, MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM35 2. 1:46:34 5:04 +28:51
17. 261 RE, ALESSANDRO RUNCARD FIDAL SM55 2. 1:49:36 5:13 +31:53
18. 248 CANTELLO, GIANPAOLO POL. DIL. BAIRESE SM55 3. 1:50:36 5:16 +32:53
19. 209 MO, ELISABETTA ATLETICA VALSESIA SF 1. 1:54:46 5:27 +37:03
20. 206 MACCIO', LUIGI ATL. NOVESE SM60 1. 1:55:20 5:29 +37:37
21. 240 SCHIERA, LUCA LIETO COLLE ASD SM45 4. 2:01:47 5:47 +44:04
22. 254 GIANUSSO, GIAN LUCA RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 5. 2:04:16 5:55 +46:32
23. 282 POLIDORO, DEBORA RUNCARD FIDAL SF55 1. 2:17:06 6:31 +59:22
24. 263 VERCELLI, SERGIO RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 2. 2:19:54 6:39 +1:02:11
25. 255 GRANERI, BARBARA RUNCARD FIDAL SF50 3. 2:26:59 6:59 +1:09:16
26. 252 CORRENTE, LAURA RUNCARD FIDAL SF60 1. 2:28:01 7:02 +1:10:18
27. 235 MENSITIERE, GIUSEPPINA ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. SF50 4. 2:33:01 7:17 +1:15:18
28. 244 PINGIORI, DANIELA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD SF55 2. 2:35:23 7:23 +1:17:39
29. 207 NERVI, ROBERTO. ATL. OVADESE ORMIG SM60 3. 2:38:52 7:33 +1:21:09
30. 237 ARRIGHI, PAOLA G. POD. LE SBARRE SF60 2. 2:54:30 8:18 +1:36:47
31. 281 COSSU, GIACOMO BASE RUNNING SM55 4. 2:54:47 8:19 +1:37:04
32. 204 AMBROSINO, LUIGI A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO SM60 4. 2:56:10 8:23 +1:38:26
33. 401 POLIDORI, ALFIO A.S. RICCIONE PODISMO SM65 1. 2:56:14 8:23 +1:38:30
34. 447 CAPECCI, FRANCESCO COLLECTION ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO SM75 1. 2:56:14 8:23 +1:38:30
35. 253 FIORAVANTI, TIZIANA RUNCARD FIDAL SF60 3. 2:58:12 8:29 +1:40:28
36. 256 LAZZERONI, PAOLO RUNCARD FIDAL SM45 5. 3:00:28 8:35 +1:42:45
NC 205 COPPO, CHRISTIAN ADA CLIMB SM45 1:30:03 4:17 +12:20
NC 283 NICCO, DANIELE LIBERO SM40 1:36:20 4:35 +18:37
NC 215 BALOTIN BORBA, PEDRO BRASILE SM 1:40:11 4:46 +22:27
NC 275 ROHM, MERLE Bodelschwingh Schule Ulm SF 1:51:29 5:18 +33:46
NC 216 HASSUANI, VITÓRIA Brazil SF 1:53:39 5:24 +35:56
NC 267 PETTERSSON, HUGO Sweden SM 1:53:40 5:24 +35:57
NC 245 DADAMO, GIUSEPPE NESSUNA SM40 1:54:30 5:27 +36:47
NC 246 DØRVE, KNUT Norway SM40 1:54:44 5:27 +37:00
NC 284 VINCENT, GERARD LIBERO SM40 1:59:34 5:41 +41:51

Half Marathon del 14/07/2024
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Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.
NC 251 OPYRCHAL, ADRIANNA Poland SF 2:02:38 5:50 +44:54
NC 250 JAGODA, KRYSTIAN Poland SM 2:02:38 5:50 +44:55
NC 213 ROSE, SHANA STATI UNITI SF 2:06:55 6:02 +49:11
NC 243 SANTIBAÑEZ, ALEJANDRO Mexico SM50 2:08:46 6:07 +51:02
NC 266 BROTO, ANTONIO Spain SM45 2:09:45 6:10 +52:02
NC 265 STAMBOLIJA, JULIJA SERBIA SF 2:12:25 6:18 +54:42
NC 264 POPOVIC, MIROSLAV SERBIA SM 2:12:26 6:18 +54:42
NC 276 SISOVIC, MARKO Mirijevo running club SM 2:12:26 6:18 +54:42
NC 212 LARIONOVA, ANASTASIA ANTIGUA E BARBUDA SF40 2:13:10 6:20 +55:27
NC 273 RICHARDS, CAVENDER United States of America M16 2:14:09 6:23 +56:25
NC 227 ALLARD, STÉPHANE Canada SM45 2:14:11 6:23 +56:28
NC 214 SHOUSHA, ABDURRAHMAN Shousha club SM35 2:14:43 6:24 +57:00
NC 247 MARENCE, EUNIECE Philippines SF 2:16:06 6:28 +58:23
NC 201 SPOLIDORO, KATIA LIBERO SF 2:16:40 6:30 +58:56
NC 241 KRUK, ALEKSANDRA LODZ SF50 2:18:24 6:35 +1:00:41
NC 228 BÉLANGER, LANIE Canada SM55 2:25:04 6:54 +1:07:21
NC 269 HENNINGER, SIR JOSHUA United States of America SM 2:26:42 6:59 +1:08:59
NC 271 NELSON, RACHEL United States of America SF 2:26:42 6:59 +1:08:59
NC 272 OSMOND, EVELYN United States of America SF 2:26:42 6:59 +1:08:59
NC 223 SANSONNE, ANGELO CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SM50 2:29:39 7:07 +1:11:56
NC 239 POMMEY, ISABELLE Libero SF55 2:30:03 7:08 +1:12:19
NC 222 RINALDI, VALENTINO CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SM60 2:33:18 7:18 +1:15:34
NC 226 STECCA, STEFANIA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF55 2:34:11 7:20 +1:16:28
NC 221 PUGIOTTO, SONIA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF50 2:38:31 7:32 +1:20:47
NC 225 SOMERO, PAOLA RAFFAELLA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF50 2:38:31 7:32 +1:20:47
NC 224 SARASINO, ALESSANDRA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF50 2:38:51 7:33 +1:21:07
NC 456 MEISTERLING-RIECKS, BERND Germany SM65 2:39:48 7:36 +1:22:04
NC 230 ROSENBLUM, YECHIEL Canada SM50 2:40:33 7:38 +1:22:50
NC 229 DAHAN, HANNA Canada SF45 2:41:00 7:40 +1:23:17
NC 219 MATTERA, GIOVANNI CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SM50 2:41:38 7:41 +1:23:55
NC 440 BARGIACCHI, FILOMENA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF55 2:58:14 8:29 +1:40:31
NC 218 GRANDI, GRAZIELLA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF60 3:16:54 9:22 +1:59:10
NC 444 TERNAVASIO, CLARA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF65 3:16:54 9:22 +1:59:10
NC 217 FERRERO, GIOVANNA CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. SF65 3:19:55 9:31 +2:02:12
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Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.

10km
1. 4 CHIESA, GIANLUCA BIO CORRENDO AVIS SM 1. 0:32:11 3:13 --
2. 13 ROBIOLA, ALESSIO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON SM40 1. 0:36:23 3:38 +4:12
3. 9 QUENDOZ, SAVINO POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA SM55 1. 0:36:33 3:39 +4:22
4. 53 PIGNOCCHINO, ROSSANO ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD SM45 1. 0:37:10 3:42 +4:58
5. 3 DÉMÉ, DAVIDE ASD INRUN SM45 2. 0:38:34 3:51 +6:23
6. 10 RASSU, DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA SM40 2. 0:39:58 3:59 +7:47
7. 5 KARLEGGER, ULRICH BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO SM45 3. 0:42:16 4:13 +10:05
8. 11 TRAPANI, LUDOVICA POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA SF35 1. 0:42:52 4:17 +10:41
9. 1 GRAVINO, ANTONELLA A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' SF45 1. 0:46:36 4:39 +14:25

10. 8 FUSETTI, ADAMO PODISTICA NONE SM50 1. 0:46:55 4:41 +14:43
11. 12 DE STEFANO, MARCO RUNCARD FIDAL SM50 2. 0:52:16 5:13 +20:05
12. 2 VALLI, CARMELA AS GAGLIANICO 1974 SF55 1. 0:52:36 5:15 +20:25
13. 56 MORTARA, GIORGIO ANTONIO BASE RUNNING SM65 1. 0:54:41 5:28 +22:30
14. 35 LONNI, ENRICA RUNCARD FIDAL SF35 2. 0:58:11 5:49 +26:00
15. 52 FRASSI, MASSIMO RUNCARD FIDAL SM60 1. 0:59:09 5:54 +26:58
16. 6 CARLINI, VALENTINA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI SF55 2. 1:11:48 7:10 +39:37
17. 28 SPANO’, ANTONIETTA GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO MORTARA SF55 3. 1:15:27 7:32 +43:16
18. 61 PITTI, MAURIZIO ATLETICA PONT DONNAS SM50 3. 1:21:33 8:09 +49:22
19. 51 CESERACCI, FRANCESCO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM65 2. 1:21:57 8:11 +49:46
NC 18 PISAN, PAOLO LIBERO SM50 0:42:25 4:14 +10:13
NC 49 SNIRNOVA, ANASTASIA LIBERO SF 0:46:31 4:39 +14:20
NC 26 ARPIN, XAVIER France SM50 0:48:28 4:50 +16:17
NC 27 CLAUS, JEAN France SM45 0:52:40 5:16 +20:29
NC 55 BRUSTIA, LUDOVICA LIBERO SF 0:56:56 5:41 +24:45
NC 42 KARPOV, ARTIOM United Kingdom SM 0:57:59 5:47 +25:47
NC 43 PASKOVA, DARIA United Kingdom SF 0:57:59 5:47 +25:48
NC 60 LONNI, VALERIA LIBERO SF35 0:58:10 5:49 +25:59
NC 37 TATARENKOV, ARTEM Russia SM35 0:59:35 5:57 +27:24
NC 34 TABOL, PIOTR Poland SM35 0:59:44 5:58 +27:33
NC 38 KALUPOVIC, IVANA SERBIA SF 1:01:51 6:11 +29:39
NC 39 LOVIC, MILANKA SERBIA SF 1:01:51 6:11 +29:40
NC 50 SNIRNOVA, MARINA LIBERO SF40 1:03:27 6:20 +31:16
NC 23 GABRIELLI, ERNESTO ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. SM45 1:05:02 6:30 +32:51
NC 32 LURATI, CINZIA NESSUNA SF45 1:06:50 6:41 +34:39
NC 45 RYAN, JOSEPHINE United Kingdom SF50 1:09:43 6:58 +37:32
NC 46 NUNEZ, MONICA United States of America SF 1:11:33 7:09 +39:22
NC 47 NUNEZ, VANESSA United States of America SF 1:11:34 7:09 +39:23
NC 19 GALBIATI, FRANCESCA LIBERO 1:14:05 7:24 +41:54
NC 24 GABRIELLI, PAOLO ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. M16 1:14:05 7:24 +41:54
NC 54 TALEH, MISS NURAMA LIBERO SF 1:15:27 7:32 +43:16
NC 29 BOSELLI, CLAUDIA GRUPPO PODISTICO GARLASCHESE SF60 1:15:27 7:32 +43:16
NC 31 BOLLATI, GLORIA Libero SF60 1:16:40 7:40 +44:29
NC 16 BAYARD, RAYMOND aucun SM70 1:18:34 7:51 +46:23
NC 21 GIARDINA, ASSUNTA ATL. OVADESE ORMIG SF60 1:23:57 8:23 +51:45
NC 62 PELLERITI, TINDARA LIBERO SF60 1:27:46 8:46 +55:35
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Posizione AssolutaPosizione Assoluta

Pl. Pett. Nome Naz. Team Cat. P.Cat Time Media Diff.
NC 33 SPAGNOLO, MARCELLA NESSUNA SF40 1:35:51 9:35 +1:03:40
NC 25 GRAF, LEO Arctic Runner SM40 1:37:49 9:46 +1:05:38
NC 30 DATTILI, DAVIDE GRUPPO PODISTICO GARLASCHESE SM55 1:49:14 10:55 +1:17:02
NC 57 GAVAZZEGNI, GIOVANNA CARLA LIBERO SF70 2:01:38 12:09 +1:29:27
NC 20 ALIPRANDI, RENATO ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA SM75 2:01:57 12:11 +1:29:46
NC 58 LABATE, GUENDALINA LIBERO SF 2:21:45 14:10 +1:49:34
NC 59 CATTANEO, ATENA LIBERO SF45 2:21:46 14:10 +1:49:35
NC 15 BAYARD, SOLANGE aucun SF70 2:23:02 14:18 +1:50:50
NC 231 SHIN, BRENDA Canada SF45 3:02:16 18:13 +2:30:05
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